Holiday Inn

—— BY IHG —

PRAGUE

Drinks menu

Drinks to make

you smile

Doporucujeme
We recommend

Nase signature koktejly, originalné vytvorené
a namichané nasimi barmany, potési vsechny
vase smysly — jedineéné chuté a Spetka
kreativity v kazdé sklence.

Doplnit je muzete skvéle nacepovangm
pivem Budvar - ikonou ¢eského pivovarnictvi.
Pochazi z jediného pivovaru v zemi, kterg

ma tradici sahajici az do roku 1895 a dodnes
zustava ve vlastnictvi ¢eského statu. U nas si
ho vychutnate tak, jak ma bgt — opecované

a nacepované s mistrovskou pééi.

Our signature cocktails are crafted with care and
creativity by our talented bartenders — each one
a unique blend of flavours designed to awaken
your senses.

If you are in the mood for something truly Czech,
why not enjoy a perfectly poured Budvar? This
legendary beer, brewed since 1895 and still
proudly owned by the Czech state, is a true icon.
At our bar, we serve it the way it should be —
expertly cared for and tapped to perfection.

Ochutnejte ¢eska vina

Taste Czech wines

Pripravili jsme pro vas nabidku peclivé
vybrangch vin, ktera odrazeji jedineéng
charakter nasich vinic a poctivou praci vinaru.
At uz si chcete vychutnat sklenku svéziho
bilého, jemné ovocného rizového nebo plného
c¢erveného vina, radi vam pomuizeme vybrat to
prave.

Complete your experience with a glass of wine
from our carefully selected collection — each
bottle chosen to reflect the character of our local
vineyards and the dedication of our winemakers.
Whether you prefer a fresh white, a fruity rosé, or
arich red, we will help you find the perfect pour
to suit the moment.

Teplé napoje / Hot drinks

Espresso (Ciao Amore)
Espresso Decaffeinato
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Flat white

Caffé Latte

Irish Caffé

Horka cokolada / Hot
chocolate

Caj / Tea Ronnefeldt

Caj z éerstvého zazvoru /
Fresh ginger tea

Caj z ¢erstvé maty / Fresh
mint tea

Bar snacks

Prazené mandle
Roasted almonds
(Alergeny/Allergens: 8)

Smazena tortilla s guacamole
Fried tortilla with guacamole
(Alergeny/Allergens: 1, 3, 7)

Smazené cibulové krouzky

s koktejlovou omackou

Fried onion rings with coctail
sauce

(Alergeny/Allergens: 1, 3)

Restované grundle 110 CZK
Roasted smelt
(Alergeny/Allergens: 1, 4)




Vinng listek / Wine list

Aperitivy / Aperitives
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Cervené / Red
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0,151
Prosecco DOC Extra dry Cardinal, Veneto, Italy
Moravsky sekt S. Ch. André Brut SsV, Velké Pavlovice, CZ
Piper - Heidsieck Cuvée Brut Piper -Heidsieck, FR
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Moét&aChandon, FR

0,151

Veltlinské zelené (Griiner Veltliner) Kosut, Slovdcka p., CZ 145 CzZK
Ryzlink vlassky Ilias, Pavlov, Mukulovska p., CZ

Bila Frankovka J. Stavek, Velkopavlovicka p., CZ

Miller Thurgau Kraus, Mélnik, CZ

Pinot Grigio Mont Més IGT Castelfeder, Alto Adige, IT

Veltlinské zelené p.s. (Griiner Veltl.) Zbynék Osic¢ka, Velké Bilovice, CZ

Sauvignon p.s. J. Stdvek, Velkopavlovicka p., CZ

Ryzlink rgnsky Kraus, Mélnik, CZ

Chardonnay p.s. Moravino, Valtice, CZ

Chardonnay La Minga La Minga, Central valley, Chile 145 CZK
Welschriesling Stiidsteiermark Schauer, Siidsteiermark, AT

Riesling Wachenheimer Villa Wolf, Pfalz, DE

Palava Sibeniéni hora Trpélka & Oulehla, Dolni Kounice, CZ

Gewilrtztraminer Reserve Jules Muller, Alsace, FR

Riesling Fundament Kraus, Mélnik, CZ

0,151

Zweigeltrebe rosé SSV, Velké Pavlovice, CZ 145 CzK
Tercie Rosé p.s. J. Stavek, Velkopavlovicka p., CZ

0,151
Frankovka Kosut, Slovacka p., CZ 145 CzZK
Rouci malé - Pinot Noir Kraus, Mélnik, CZ
Frankovka p.s. Premium cuvée Vdclav Trpélka, Dolni Kounice, CZ
Pinot Noir Jaroslav Springer, Boretice, CZ
Dornfelder Kraus, Mélnik, CZ
Chianti Classico DOCG Borratella, Chianti, IT
Cabernet Sauvignon v.z.h. Moravino Valtice, CZ
Chateau La Grolet Origines Familie Hubert, Cétes de Bourg, FR
Epico Tempranillo Dominio de Eguren, Castilla, ESP 150 CZK
Sierra Cantabria Crianza S. Cantabria, Rioja, ESP
Merlot barrel selection J. Stdavek, Velké Pavlovice, CZ
Primitivo Feudo Bannera, Puglia, IT
Punto final Malbec Reserva Renacer, Mendoza, ARG
Agni likérové (fortified) 0,5 1 SSV, Velké Pavlovice, CZ 90 CZK

0,751
860 CZK
710 CZK

3 800 CzK
3 800 CzK

0,751
710 CZK
980 CZK
940 CZK
710 CZK
790 CZK
740 CZK
980 CzK
790 CZK
790 CZK
710 CZK
960 CzZK
840 CZK
790 CZK

1320 CzK

980 CZK

0,751
710 CZK
860 czKk

0,751
710 CZK
690 CZK
980 CzK

1 400 CZK
710 CZK
950 CZK
820 CZK

1050 CZK
720 CZK
820 CZK

1290 CzK
760 CZK

1200 CzK

Martini, Campari
Sherry dry, medium dry
Porto wine

Amaro Rammazzoti
Pastis Pernod

Crodino — non alcoholic

Ceské destilaty

5cl
4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4cl

1,5dl

Czech spirits

Becherovka
Hildprandt merunka
Radlik bezinkovice

Radlik hruskovice - dub/
oaked

Radlik merunkovice
Radlik slivovice - dub/oaked

Radlik vinovice

Radlik visnovice

Radlik degustace | tasting
(4 x 1cl)

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

70 CZK
120 CZK
125 CZK
125 CZK
125 CZK
115 CZK

105 CZK
105 CZK
130 CZK

175 CZK

225 CZK
160 CZK
130 CZK
225 CZK
160 CZK
160 CZK

225 CZK

Ostani destilaty a likéry
Other sprits and liqueurs

Fernet 4cl 105 CZK
Jagermeister 4cl 105 CZK
Malibu 4cl 105 CZK
Sambuca 4cl 105 CZK
Grappa fior di Vite 4cl 175 CZK
Baileys 4cl 115 CZK
Kahlaa 4cl 125 CZK
Cointreau 4cl 135 CZK
Amaretto Disaronno 4cl 135 CZK
Grand Marnier 4cl 175 CZK
Drambuie 4cl 160 CZK
Whisky
Jim Beam / Honey 4cl 120 CZK
Jack Daniels/Honey/Fire 4cl 120 CZK

Pyrat X0
Legendario Elixir
Kraken black spiced
Eminente 7y
Absolut
Stolichnaya

Smirnoff

Beluga vodka Noble

4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

145 CZK
125 CZK
135 CZK
195 CZK
105 CZK
115 CZK
105 CZK

210 CzK

Nealko koktejly
Non-alcoholic cocktails

Signature cocktails

Johnnie Walker Red Label 4cl 120 CZK
Johnnie Walker Black Label 4cl 165 CZK
Ballantines 4cl 120 CZK
Chivas Regal 12 y 4cl 170 CZK
Jameson 4cl 120 CZK
Tullamore Dew 4cl 120 CZK
Naked Grouse 4cl 200 CZK
Famouse Grouse 4cl 200 CZK
Ardbeg 10 y 4cl 185 CZK
The Macallan 12 y 4cl 280 CZK
Cragganmore 12 y 4cl 215 CZK
Oban 10 y 4cl 215 CZK
Dalwhinnie 15y 4cl 215 CZK
Gold Cock 10 y 4cl 215 CZK
Glenfiddich 12 y 4cl 280 CZK
Gin & Tequila
Beefeater 4cl 105 CZK
Bombay Sapphire gin 4cl 115 CZK
Hendrick’s gin 4cl 145 CZK
The Botanist Islay gin 4cl 145 CZK
Olmeca Blanco/Reposado 4cl 135 CZK
OMG gin Zufanek 4Lcl 170 CZK

Cognac & Brandy

Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy X.O0.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.
Rémy Martin X.0.
Metaxa *****

Calvados Papidoux V.S.0.P.

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

Rum & Vodka

Diplomatico Reserva
Exclusiva

Heffron, Havana

Zacapa 23 y

4 cl

4 cl
4cl

125 CZK
405 CZK
185 CZK
185 CZK
405 CZK
125 CZK
125 CZK

155 CZK

125 CZK
175 CZK

Red Inn

Lime Beton
Summer Holiday
Tequila SUN
Skinny Ginny
Pink Ginny bite
Sunny Passion
XYz

Apokalypto

Klasické kotejly
Classic cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Campari Orange
Cuba Libre

Gin Tonic

Tequila Sunrise
Cosmopolitan
Sex On The Beach
White Russian
Caipirinha

Mojito

Pina Colada
Whisky Sour
Long Island Ice Tea
Margarita

0ld Fashioned
Espresso Martini
Mai Tai

Negroni

195 CZK
240 CZK
195 CZK
240 CZK
240 CZK
195 CZK
290 CZK
195 CZK
290 CZK

240 CZK
195 CZK
240 CZK
195 CZK
220 CZK
195 CZK
290 CZK
220 CZK
240 CZK
240 CZK
220 CZK
220 CZK
290 CZK
220 CZK
195 CZK
220 CZK
220 CZK
220 CZK

Alice 145 CZK
Maracas 145 CZK
Sweet wind 145 CZK
Virgin colada 170 CZK
Virgin Mojito 155 CZK

Pivo | Beer

Budvar *33* 0,41 110 CZK
(¢epovany | draught)
Budvar fezang | cut beer 041 115 CZK
(¢epovany | draught)
Budvar tmavy lezak | dark 041 110 CZK

lager (¢epovang | draught)
Radler (¢epovang | draught) 0,41 125 CZK

Pilsner Urquell 0,331 105 CZK
(lahev | bottled)
Budvar non-alcoholic 0,331 60 CZK

(lahev | bottled)

Nealkoholické napoje
Soft drinks

Pepsi Cola 0,251 85 CZK
Pepsi Cola, Zero 0,251 85 CZK
Mirinda Orange, 7Up 0,251 85 CZK
Schweppes Tonic 0,251 85 CZK
Juice (dle vgbéru | of your 021 85CZK
choice)

Lipton Ice tea 0,251 90 CZK
Fresh juice 0,21 140 CZK

grep | grapefruit

pomeran¢ | orange

Red Bull 0,251 140 CZK
Mattoni (perliva | mineral 071 90 CzZK
water)

Purezza premium 0,71 75 CZK
perliva / neperliva |

sparkling/still

Viechna jidla se pfipravuji v prostoru, kde se vyskytuji alergeny.

All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

Pokud neni nékteré vino k dispozici, bude vam nabidnuta vhodna alternativa. Pijte prosim zodpovédné. Viechny ceny jsou uvedeny véetné DPH. Potravinové alergie
a intolerance: v pfipadé, ze trpite potravinovou alergii nebo intoleranci, obratte se prosim na ¢lena naseho tgmu.

If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. Please drink responsibly. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances:
Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance.



